Arizona Department of Gaming
Self-Excluded Stats
As of June 30, 2013

2,863 Total Individuals

Total Duration Chosen in
Percentages

OneYear
n =255
9%

Five
Years
n =651
23%

Ten
Years
n=1957
68%

1600 = 1530
1400 1333
1200 7%' :
™ =
w 5 B—1
o Cn B—1
400
200
0
Female Male
Race/Ethnicity
Native )
American oth Asian
. 204 er 8%
Middle 0 1%
Eastern
4% Black
5%
Hispanic
16%
Caucasian
65%

1200

1000

800

600

400

200

Prepared by Larissa T. Pixler
Program Administrator

Duration Chosen by Gender

73%
OFemale
B Male 63%
26%_209%
11%_ 70,
One Year Five Years Ten Years

j:\Larissa\Self-Excluded\Stats20130630.xls P1

07/02/2013 10:01 AM



Arizona Department of Gaming
Self-Excluded Stats
As of June 30, 2013

100

80

60

40

20

Duration Chosen By Asians
According to Gender

OAsian Female

@ Asian Male

40

90
t

One Year Five Years Ten Years

Duration Chosen By Blacks
According to Gender

60

50

OBlack Female

@ Black Male

40

30

20

15 16

10

One Year

Five Years

Ten Years

800

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

Duration Chosen By Caucasians
According to Gender

718
}

Ten Years

O Caucasian Female

@ Caucasian Male

Five Years

One Year

Duration Chosen By Hispanics
According to Gender

160

140

120

100

80

60

40

20

158
OHispanic Female
@Hispanic Male
107
69
63
One Year Five Years Ten Years

Prepared by Larissa T. Pixler
Program Administrator

j\Larissa\Self-Excluded\Stats20130630%.xls

P2

07/02/2013 10:06 AM




Arizona Department of Gaming
Self-Excluded Stats
As of June 30, 2013

Duration Chosen by Middle Easterners
According to Gender

OME Female

@ME Male

One Year Five Years Ten Years

Duration Chosen by Native Americans
According to Gender

ONA Female

@ NA Male

One Year Five Years Ten Years

Duration Chosen by Those Classified
as Other According to Gender

16 OOther Female

14 @ Other Male

12

10

Five Years Ten Years

One Year

3000

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

One
Year

Five
Years

Totals

Years

Self-Exclusion Violations and Rescind Requests current
through 30 June 2013. Of the 1,957 Ten Year S/Es,
there are 788 reported violations & 294 Rescind Requests.
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ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF GAMING
Self-Excluded: Gender Percentage in Each Age Group
As of June 30, 2013
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Arizona Department of Gaming
Self-Excluded: Age Percentage in Each Ethnic Group
As of June 30, 2013
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As of June 30, 2013

65 + 21-24 Caucasian
9% 30 Total: 1,863

021-24

55-64
20%

B25-34

035-44

045-54

B 55-64

35-44
23% @65 +

45-54
29%

. . " Total: 2,863
Larissa T. Pixler, Program Administrator
J:\Larissa\20130630 EthnicityAge P6 Female: 1,333 - Male: 1,530



Arizona Department of Gaming
Self-Excluded: Age Percentage in Each Ethnic Group
As of June 30, 2013
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Self-Excluded: Age Percentage in Each Ethnic Group
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